	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A-MCU-80030/G
	A-MCU-80030/G (Assmann WSW Components)
		    Part Number:
            A-MCU-80030/G
		    Manufacturer:
            Assmann WSW Components
		    Description:
            CABLE CAT5 PATCH GREEN 3M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Modular Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		No A-MCU-80030/G datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A-MCU-80030/G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CEM-1612 CUI Inc  BUZZER MAGNETIC 12V 16MM RADIAL
AP-132 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  12V AUTO PLUG ADPT-AIRCRAFT PLUG
P-230CHF2X3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 7.2V 2300 MAH NICAD
P-150AS L5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 6.0V 1500MAH
ZR6DW/2SKF6 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY OXY ALKALINE AA 9.0V
N-1900SCRF2X3 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 7.2V 1900MAH NICAD
20848673 Schroff  FRONT PANEL KIT 6U 5HP FOR VME
W16-31-31B Vector Electronics  CASE ALUM INST 1.6X3.1X3.1"
C2T2436VLG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK TOP
HME1884 Hammond Manufacturing  MODULAR SINGLE DOOR ENCL
CBA-SMA-SMA18 RF Solutions  CBL ASSY SMA M-SMA M REV 1800MM
1435797-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY SM DUP SC - LC 2M
0982680958 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE D 25POS
0982661094 Molex Inc  CBL 37POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 1'
H3AXT-10110-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048L/X 10"
H2BBT-10108-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049B/H1500TR 8"
AT-S-26-6/4/W-14-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CORD SNG-ENDED 6-4 WHITE 14'
M3TGK-5018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD50K/MC50M/MCS50K
20826002006 Harting  2X PRELINK CORD 4X2XAWG27/7 CAT.
M213574 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 16AWG SLT 100'
6414 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 3PAIR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
C0890A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2P/24 7/32TC OA SH LO-CAP CM
E1034S.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE UNSHLD 4COND 18AWG 1000'
2842/1 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 28AWG RED 1000'
C2119A.12.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG RED 100'
CTAPF2-12-C Panduit Corp  CABLE TAP COMPRESSION COPPER
HSTT25-D6 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK THIN BLU 1/4" X 500'
FP-301-VW-3-BLACK 3M  HEAT SHRINK FPVW 3 BK 6 IN
PCL062-E Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER E
AP112-1R-36616-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 240VAC 50VDC
1170-22-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 28VDC
3JS 4-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 350V SLOW 2AG AXL
ABC-V-3/4-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3/4A 250V CERAM AXIAL UL
3KP17 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17VWM 28.98VC AXIAL
P6KE600CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 513VWM 828VC DO15
1.5KE480A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 408VWM 658VC 1.5KE
SMBJ160CA-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC SMB
SMBG43C-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 76.7VC SMB
P1800SDRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC HI SURG BI 170V 800A DO214
VDRS10P250BSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 390V 2.5KA DISC 13.5MM
	A-MCU-80030/G  keywords
	    	A-MCU-80030/G
	A-MCU-80030/G  Assmann WSW Components
	A-MCU-80030/G  pdf
	A-MCU-80030/G  datasheet
	A-MCU-80030/G  price
	A-MCU-80030/G  distributor
	electronic components A-MCU-80030/G
	A-MCU-80030/G  Cable Assemblies
	A-MCU-80030/G  Modular Cables
	A-MCU-80030/G  CABLE CAT5 PATCH GREEN 3M
	A-MCU-80030/G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .